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SEC/390/2024                                                                                                                                October 25, 2024 

   

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank’s 
Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on October 25, 2024, this is to 

inform that the Bank has received letters from the following shareholders regarding loss of share 

certificate with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof. 

Sl. No. 
Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Cert. No. 

No. of 

Shares 
Distinctive Number 

1  SHINY JOHN S24976 

137743 

31325 

31325 

46 

10 

90 

38425274-38425319 

437511-437520 

3333896-3333985 

2 SATHEESAN P M S09855 
51221 

51221 

10 

90 

467231-467240 

4163476-4163565 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the 

Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation(s)’ in lieu of Duplicate Share 

Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 
 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,       

                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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