

SEC/390/2024 October 25, 2024

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001.

Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on October 25, 2024, this is to inform that the Bank has received letters from the following shareholders regarding loss of share certificate with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

SI. No.	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Cert. No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1	SHINY JOHN	S24976	137743	46	38425274-38425319
			31325	10	437511-437520
			31325	90	3333896-3333985
2	SATHEESAN P M	S09855	51221	10	467231-467240
			51221	90	4163476-4163565

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank/Registrar & Share Transfer Agent shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation(s)' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary

POTHENPUR AM 14-10-2024

SHINY SOHN JOHN.K.KURIAN KILIMALA PUTHENPUKAYIL POTHENPURAM, PAMPADY, 686502 KERXLA.

MG: LINKINTIME INDIA PUT 17D COIMBATORE.

Respected Six

Reg: Duplicale- share custificali-let NO: 242 HAD 6000.

We are holding the following share cestificates of CSB BANK LIMITED and the same was lost and non thateable.

437511-437520 3333896 - 3333 985 31325 31325 38425274-38425319

In connection with resuing duplicale cestificales we are enclosing the following day completed forms for your apphoval and Sanction.

Request to Registration upsation -PAN, Kyc. Défails - confirmation & signature & Scentities FORM ISR - 1 FORM ISR - 2 by the banker.

- Nomination form, FORM NO: SH-13

- SHINY SOHN PAN ADBPJ 12/20

ABDHAAR - bINS-8714-7566- SHINY GOHN

- JOHN KILIMALAPUTHENPURAYIL KURIAN PAN AEPPK 6087E

AADHAAR - 4600-4676 8767 - GOHN, K. RURIAN

CLIEN; MASTER LIST.

CANCELLED CHEQUE LEAF OF ACCOUNT 11180100038600.

Awanting for your favourable order LINK INTIME INDIA PUT. LID tailhtuly.

Stohn SAINY JOHN JOHN. K. KURJAN

From

P.M. BATHEESAX PADINJARETHADATHIL MANA OLLUKKARA THRISSUR. PIR 680665

Jo The Registrar and Share Transfer Agent CRIA Link Intime India PVT. Hd. Surya 35 Mayflower Avenue, Behind Senthil Rlagar Sow rip alayam Road Com balore 641028

Dear Sis,

My Name is P.M. SATHERSAN bolding looms Share in C. S.B. Baile Let. I lost my share Cestifales. There fore I knowly request you 1834e duphiclé Share certifale for the Seme

P. M. & Messais

Enclose: - PAN & Addrar Cond Ollwickore 16-10-24

